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198703050000
74750

03/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELDON,
CHARLES T. &
BARB

117 966

198705050001
46290

05/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMIC
MORTGAGE
CORP

128 986

198706180001
98780

06/18/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HORIZON
FUNDING INC

136 361

198707270002
39080

07/27/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLEWIS &
ASOC IND
DBA NA

142 492

198707270002
39230

07/27/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WEST, RAY A.
& ELAINE

142 492

198709080002
88570

09/08/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILSON,
JIMMY &
BARBARA

149 841

198710090003
22670

10/09/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SNOW,
TOMMIE ANN
ETAL

154 674

198710090003
22690

10/09/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
INVESTMENT
CORP

154 674

198710060003
18800

10/06/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RICHARDSON,
EVELYN W.

154 71

198711050003
49710

11/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

158 644

198701300000
36290

01/30/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

U.S. HOME
IMPROVEMEN
T &MA

16 251

198702090000
45690

02/09/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALL SIDING &
SUPPLY  ETAL

114 45

198702090000
46810

02/09/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STRACENER
MOZELLE &
DORO

114 45

198705190001
61440

05/19/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

131 124

198710270003
38750

10/27/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEMP,
STEPHEN M. &
NANCY

156 925

198712300004
08870

12/30/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AUTRY, S.T. &
RUTH D.

165 447

198712310004
11060

12/31/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MFC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

165 662

198702230000
61620

02/23/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEEPLES,
EUGENE E. &
ELLA

116 363 Other:VOLUME
116, PAGE 359

198702090000
45510

02/09/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUBER
ANDREW DBA
AL-ETAL

114 45 Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SE1/4



198706180001
98420

06/18/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOWERY,
PAUL B. &
JUDY

136 361 Other:VOLUME
136, PAGE 357

198707100002
21660

07/10/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBB,
ROBERT C. &
CATHERI

139 877 5 137 Lot#:19 Book:5
Pg:137
Desc:WOODLA
ND HILLS, 1ST
PHASE, 2ND
SECTOR

198707270002
38660

07/27/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
FUNDING LTD
ETAL

142 492 Other:VOLUME
142, PAGE 488

198709080002
88200

09/08/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
INVESTMENT
CORP

149 841 Other:BOOK
149, PAGE 837

198710270003
38390

10/27/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

156 925 Other:REAL
BOOK 156,
PAGE 921

198711050003
50210

11/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIZE,
CHARLES L &
VIOLET

158 644 Other:VOLUME
158, PAGE 640

198711060003
51280

11/06/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LYBRAND,
WILMA JEAN

158 970 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:EAST
ROW OF
COLUMBIANA-
WESTOVER
ROAD

198703050000
75230

03/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

117 966 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 117,
PAGE 960

198704030001
10960

04/03/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELL, LOIS
M. FAULKNER

123 200 5 19 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:19
Desc:ARMSTR
ONG
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198705050001
45750

05/05/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN,
SANFORD E. &
RUTH

128 986 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 121,
PAGE 567-570

198705140001
56720

05/14/1987
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CANNADY,
JIMMY W. &
PATRI

130 729 Lot#:6 Blk:31
Desc:SOUTH
CALERA


