Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198703050000 74750	03/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELDON, CHARLES T. & BARB	117	966				
198705050001 46290	05/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMIC MORTGAGE CORP	128	986				
198706180001 98780	06/18/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HORIZON FUNDING INC	136	361				
198707270002 39080	07/27/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLEWIS & ASOC IND DBA NA	142	492				
198707270002 39230	07/27/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WEST, RAY A. & ELAINE	142	492				
198709080002 88570	09/08/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILSON, JIMMY & BARBARA	149	841				
198710090003 22670	10/09/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SNOW, TOMMIE ANN ETAL	154	674				
198710090003 22690	10/09/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH INVESTMENT CORP	154	674				
198710060003 18800	10/06/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RICHARDSON, EVELYN W.	154	71				
198711050003 49710	11/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	158	644				
198701300000 36290	01/30/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	U.S. HOME IMPROVEMEN T &MA	16	251				
198702090000 45690	02/09/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALL SIDING & SUPPLY ETAL	114	45				
198702090000 46810	02/09/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STRACENER MOZELLE & DORO	114	45				
198705190001 61440	05/19/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	131	124				
198710270003 38750	10/27/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEMP, STEPHEN M. & NANCY	156	925				
198712300004 08870	12/30/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AUTRY, S.T. & RUTH D.	165	447				
198712310004 11060	12/31/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MFC FINANCIAL SERVICES	165	662				
198702230000 61620	02/23/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEEPLES, EUGENE E. & ELLA	116	363				Other:VOLUME 116, PAGE 359
198702090000 45510	02/09/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUBER ANDREW DBA AL-ETAL	114	45				Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SE1/4

198706180001 98420	06/18/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOWERY, PAUL B. & JUDY	136	361			Other:VOLUME 136, PAGE 357
198707100002 21660	07/10/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBB, ROBERT C. & CATHERI	139	877	5	137	Lot#:19 Book:5 Pg:137 Desc:WOODLA ND HILLS, 1ST PHASE, 2ND SECTOR
198707270002 38660	07/27/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL FUNDING LTD ETAL	142	492			Other:VOLUME 142, PAGE 488
198709080002 88200	09/08/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH INVESTMENT CORP	149	841			Other:BOOK 149, PAGE 837
198710270003 38390	10/27/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	156	925			Other:REAL BOOK 156, PAGE 921
198711050003 50210	11/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIZE, CHARLES L & VIOLET	158	644			Other:VOLUME 158, PAGE 640
198711060003 51280	11/06/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYBRAND, WILMA JEAN	158	970			Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:EAST ROW OF COLUMBIANA- WESTOVER ROAD
198703050000 75230	03/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	117	966			Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 117, PAGE 960
198704030001 10960	04/03/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELL, LOIS M. FAULKNER	123	200	5	19	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:19 Desc:ARMSTR ONG ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198705050001 45750	05/05/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORGAN, SANFORD E. & RUTH	128	986			Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 121, PAGE 567-570
198705140001 56720	05/14/1987 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CANNADY, JIMMY W. & PATRI	130	729			Lot#:6 Blk:31 Desc:SOUTH CALERA